E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 99

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7, Chairperson

- 1 1. On page 4, line 2, strike "such" and insert "the";
- 2 in line 17 strike "these responsibilities" and insert "the
- 3 responsibilities in this section"; in line 21 after "to" insert an
- 4 underscored comma; and in line 22 strike "for: Testing" and insert
- 5 "for testing".
- 6 2. On page 5, line 5, after "portion" insert "thereof".
- 7 3. On page 7, line 11, after "livestock" insert an
- 8 underscored comma.